25W 35W 50W 60W 75W
PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING SOLUTIONS | HK
KEY  FEATURES
BEAM D ISTRIBUTION
LED Canopy
Light
INDUSTRIAL /  Canopy Ligh

Die-cast ADC12 aluminium with PC
cover and powder coating provides
corrosion resistance,colour
stabil ity, and robust performance in
demanding outdoor conditions.
Mo is tu re -P roo f  Sea l i ng
Sil icone rubber gasket sealing
offers effective protection against
moisture and high-temperature
exposure, suited to harsh opera-
tional environments.
Type l l
145
145
145
WHY-CL3-25W 25W 130 lm /W 243*243*85mm
MODEL VARIANTS
Mode Wat tage Luminous  E f f i cacy S ize
D IMENSION（MM）
WHY-CL3-50W 50W 130 lm /W 243*243*85mm
WHY-CL3-60W 60W 130 lm /W 243*243*85mm
WHY-CL3-75W 75W 130 lm /W 243*243*85mm
WHY-CL3-35W 35W 130 lm /W 243*243*85mm
TECHNICAL SPECIF ICAT IONS
CCT
CRI
Inpu t  Vo l t age